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Academic Calendar 

Period: 1st July 2019 – 30th June 2020 

 
Month: July 2019 

                      Date                                                                            Events 

01.07.2019 – 06.07.2019                    Teaching Days 

07.07.2019                     Sunday 

08.07.2019 – 13.07.2019                     Teaching Days 

14.07.2019                      Sunday 

15.07.2019 – 20.07.2019                      Teaching Days 

21.07.2019                       Sunday 

22.07.2021 - 27.07.2019                       Teaching Days 

28.07.2019                        Sunday 

29.07.2019 – 31.07.2019                        Teaching Days 

                                                                  Month: August 2019 

                    Date                           Events 

              01.08.2019 – 03.08.2019                       Teaching Days 

                     04.08.2019                        Sunday 

              05.08.2019 – 08.08.2019                        Teaching Days 

                      09.08.2019         Holiday (College Foundation Day) 

                       10.08.2019                         Teaching Day 

                       11.08.2019                          Sunday 

                       12.08.2019          Holiday (Id- Ud -Zuha) 

              13.08.2019 – 14.08.2019                        Teaching Days 

                        15.08.2019           Holiday (Independence Day) 

              16.08.2019 – 17.08.2019                        Teaching Days 

                         18.08.2019                         Sunday 

              19.08.2019 – 22.08.2019                         Teaching Days 

                          23.08.2019           Holiday (Janmashtami) 

                          24.08.2019                          Teaching Day 

                          25.08.2019                           Sunday 

              26.08.2019 – 31.08.2019                           Teaching Days 

                                                                Month: September 2019 

                              Date                            Events 

                           01.09.2019                            Sunday 

             02.09.2019 – 07.09.2019                           Teaching Days 

                           08.09.2019                            Sunday 

                            09.09.2019                            Teaching Day 

                            10.09.2019                 Holiday (Muharram) 

             11.09.2019 – 14.09.2019                             Teaching Days 

                             15.09.2019                              Sunday 

             16.09.2019 – 17.09.2019                              Teaching Days 

                              18.09.2019 Holiday (Biswa Karma Puja) 

19.09.2019 – 21.09.2019 Teaching Days 

22.09.2019 Sunday 

23.09.2019 - 27.09.2019 Teaching Days 

28.09.2019 Holiday (Mahalaya) 

29.09.2019                                 Sunday 

30.09.2019 Teaching Day 

Month: October 2019 

Date Events 

01.10.2019 Teaching Day 
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02.10.2019 Holiday (Gandhi’s Birthday) 

03.10.2019 – 29.10.2019 Puja Holidays 

30.10.2019 – 31.10.2019 Teaching Days 

Month: November 2019 

Date Events 

01.11.2019 Teaching Day 

02.11.2019 Holiday (Chat Puja) 

03.11.2019 Sunday 

04.11.2019 – 09.11.2019 Teaching Days 

10.11.2019 Sunday 

11.11.2019 Teaching day 

12.11.2019 Holiday (Guru Nanak’s Birthday) 

13.11.2019 – 16.11.2019 Teaching Days 

17.11.2019 Sunday 

18.11.2019 – 23.11.2019 Teaching Days 

24.11.2019 Sunday 

25.11.2019 – 30.11.2019 Teaching Days 

Month: December 2019 

Date Events 

01.12.2019 Sunday 

02.12.2019 – 07.12.2019 Teaching Days 

08.12.2019 Sunday 

09.12.2019 – 11.12.2019 Teaching Days 

12.12.2019 - 14.12.2019 College Annual Social Function Days 

15.12.2019 Sunday 

16.12.2019 – 21.12.2019 Teaching Days 

22.12.2019 Sunday 

23.12.2019 – 24.12.2019 Teaching Days 

25.12.2019 Holiday (Christ-mas day) 

26.12.2019 – 31.12.2019 Winter Recess 

Month: January 2020 

Date Events 

01.01.2020 Holiday (New Year’s Day) 

02.01.2020 – 04.01.2020 Teaching Days 

05.01.2020 Sunday 

06.01.2020 – 09.01.2020 Teaching Days 

10.01.2020 – 11.01.2020 College Annual Sports Days 

12.01.2020 Sunday 

13.01.2020 – 18.01.2020 5th Semester Exam days  

19.01.2020 Sunday 

20.01.2020 – 21.01.2020 5th Semester Exam days 

22.01.2020 – 25.01.2020 Teaching Days 

26.01.2020 Sunday / Republic Day 

27.01.2020 – 28.01.2020 Teaching Days 

29.01.2020 – 30.01.2020 Holidays (Saraswati Puja) 

31.01.2020 Teaching Day 

Month: February 2020 

                                 Date Events 

01.02.2020 Teaching Day 

02.02.2020 Sunday 

03.02.2020 – 08.02.2020 1st Semester Exam days 

09.02.2020 Sunday 

10.02.2020 – 12.02.2020 1st Semester Exam days 
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13.02.2020 - 15.02.2020 Teaching Days 

16.02.2020 Sunday 

17.02.2020 – 20.02.2020 Teaching Days 

21.02.2020 Holiday (Shiba Ratri) 

22.02.2020 Teaching Day 

23.02.2020 Sunday 

24.02.2020 – 29.02.2020 Teaching Days 

Month: March 2020 

Date Events 

01.03.2020 Sunday 

02.03.2020 – 07.03.2020 Teaching Days 

08.03.2020 Sunday 

09.03.2020 Holiday (Doljatra) 

10.03.2020     Holiday (Holi Utsab) 

11.03.2020 – 14.03.2020 Teaching Days 

15.03.2020 Sunday 

16.03.2020 – 21.03.2020 Teaching Days 

22.03.2020 Sunday 

23.03.2020 – 28.03.2020 Teaching Days 

29.03.2020 Sunday 

30.03.2020 – 31.03.2020 Teaching Days 

Month: April 2020 

Date Events 

01.04.2020 - 04.04.2020 Teaching Days 

05.04.2020 Sunday 

6.04.2020 –09.04.2020 Teaching Days 

10.04.2020 Holiday (Good Friday) 

11.04.2020 Teaching Day 

12.04.2020 Sunday 

13.04.2020 Teaching Day 

14.04.2020 Holiday (Ambedkar’s Birthday) 

15.04.2020 - 18.04.2020 Teaching Day 

19.04.2020 Sunday 

22.04.2020 – 25.04.2020 Teaching Days 

26.04.2020 Sunday 

27.04.2020 – 30.04.2020 Teaching Days 

Month: May 2020 

Date Events 

01.05.2020 Holiday (May Day) 

02.05.2020 Teaching Day 

03.05.2020 Sunday 

04.05.2020 - 06.05.2020 Teaching Days 

07.05.2020 Holiday (Buddha Purnima) 

09.05.2020 Holiday (Rabindranath’s birthday 

09.05.2020 Teaching Day 

10.05.2020 Sunday 

11.05.2020 – 16.05.2020 Teaching Day 

17.05.2020 Sunday 

18.05.2020 – 23.05.2020 Teaching Days 

24.05.2020 Sunday 

25.05.2020 Holiday (ID-Ul-Fitter) 

26.05.2020 – 30.05.2020 Teaching Days 
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31.05.2020 Sunday 

Month: June 2020 

Date Events 

01.06.2020 – 06.06.2020 Teaching Days 

07.06.2020 Sunday 

08.06.2020 - 13.06.2020 Teaching Days 

14.06.2020 Sunday 

15.06.2020 – 20.06.2020 Teaching Days 

21.06.2020 Sunday 

22.06.2020 – 27.06.2020 Teaching Days 

28.06.2020 Sunday 

29.06.2020 – 30.06.2020 Teaching Days 

 


